Housing: Die-cast aluminum body and lens frame.
Swivel: Die-cast aluminum with locking teeth and K" solid
brass NPT mount. Provides horizontal rotation independent of
the threaded mount. Swivel locked by J-20 stainless set screw.
Clear anodized prior to powder coating for added corrosion
resistance.
Gasketing: Silicone gaskets throughout.
Fasteners: Stainless steel.

kl_el700_spec
Standard Features
Ordering Information Fixture      Source
l EL700S3/7L3KUV1 9W, 7 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700S3/7L4KUV1 9W, 7 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700S3/7L5KUV1 9W, 7 LEDs, 5100K
l EL700F3/7L3KUV1 9W, 7 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700F3/7L4KUV1 9W, 7 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700F3/7L5KUV1 9W, 7 LEDs, 5100K
l EL700S3/9L3KUV1 11W, 9 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700S3/9L4KUV1 11W, 9 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700S3/9L5KUV1 11W, 9 LEDs, 5100K
l EL700F3/9L3KUV1 11W, 9 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700F3/9L4KUV1 11W, 9 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700F3/9L5KUV1 11W, 9 LEDs, 5100K
l EL700S3/12L3KUV1 14W, 12 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700S3/12L4KUV1 14W, 12 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700S3/12L5KUV1 14W, 12 LEDs, 5100K
l EL700F3/12L3KUV1 14W, 12 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700F3/12L4KUV1 14W, 12 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700F3/12L5KUV1 14W, 12 LEDs, 5100K
1S = Spot,  F = Narrow Flood,  3 = 350mA,  UV = Universal Voltage from 120 to
277V with a ±10% tolerance.
Finish
TGIC powder coat.